Appenzes Bylaug regnSkab for perioden 1/1-2022 til 31/12-2022

Tekst Indtaegter | Udgifter Saldo

0,00
Kontingent (109x kr. 75 +311x kr. 50) 23.725,00 23.725,00
Tilskud fra Naestved Kommune 3.000,00 26.725,00
Sponsorer hjertestarter 1.000,00 27.725,00
Badpladsleje 1.200,00 28.925,00
Fuglekasser 901,00 28.024,00
Forsikring 765,73 27.258,27
Bankgebyrer 300,00 26.958,27
Hjemmeside 510,00 26.448,27
Graesslaning NaestvedKommune 10.153,13 16.295,14
Trykkeudgifter 343,00 15.952,14
Generalforsamling 3.150,00 12.802,14
Hjertestarterservice 1.250,00 11.552,14
OVERSKUD 2022 11.552,14
FORMUE 31/12 2021 65.110,19 76.662,33
FORMUE 31/12 2022 76.662,33
BANKBEHOLDNING 31/12 2022 76.662,33
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